Chantilly Q076

AHO European Breeders 6 - 7 August
YEARLING COLTS (CLASS 6A)
sponsored by:
FALI STUD FOR ARABIAN HORSES

RNK N° HORSE B C D E F Total

58 MM JABARI TYPE 19 195 195 195 195 97

15/05/2015 Chestnut EKS ALIHANDRO (ZA) x MM JULIETTA by H&N 1875 19 19 1925 19 95

1 MONTHER AL NASSER B&T 175 185 18 175 18 89.5

Breeder: Mario Matt Arat_)igns (AUT) LEGS 1525 16 16 155 15.75 785

Handler: Schoukens Training Center (BEL) MOVE 19 19 195 195 19 96
SCORE: 91.20 89.5 92 92 91.2591.25

51 CYCLONE 0OS TYPE 195 19 19 195 19 96

06/10/2015 Bay RFI FARID (BR) x INSPIRED NAJLA by AJMAN H&N 185 18.7518.75 19 19.25 94.25

2 '(\)AONISCCI-;%EEUT OSTERHOF (DEU) B&T 18 | 18 | 18 |185| 18 905

wner:

Breeder: GESTUT OSTERHOF (DEU) LEGS 155] 16 |1575| 16 | 16 | 79.25

Handler: KATRIEN VANDYCKE MOVE 19 185 195 195 19 95.5
SCORE: 91.10 90.5 90.25 91 92.5 91.25

60 LAMANDRO TYPE 195 19 19 195 195 96.5

29/04/2015 Chestnut EKS ALIHANDRO (ZA) x LAMANA (QA) by H&N 18.75 19 1875 19 19.25 94.75

3 '(-)A'V'AN :\R/ié:BAFf\J) SAX (OEU) B&T 18 18 18 175 185 90

wner:

Breeder: REINHARD SAX (DEU) LEGS 15 16 155 15.2515.25 77

Handler: SIMON KELLY MOVE 19 185 195 195 19 95.5
SCORE: 90.75 90.25 90.5 90.7590.75 91.5

54 AJA ROMEO TYPE 195 19 195 195 19 96.5

12/06/2015 Bay EKS ALIHANDRO (ZA) x AJA SABIBA by WH JUSTICE H&N 18.5 18.2519.25 19.5 18.75  94.25

4 (US) B&T 18 18 18 175 18 89.5

Breeder: MALCOM & JANE HICKFORD (GBR) LEGS 155 16 16 15.5 15.75 78.75

Handler: Frank Sponle Show Training (DEU) MOVE 19 185 19 195 185 945

SCORE: 90.70 90.5 89.7591.7591.5 90

56 TYRION TYPE 19 19 195 195 185 95.5

10/06/2015 Chestnut MAESTRO DES ALPES x ES TAHRIRI H&N 18 185 19 19.25 185 93.25

5 B&T 175 175 185 18 175 89

Breeder: CHRIS LOWE & JOANNA WHITE LEGS 1525 16 15.7515.75 15.75 78.5

Handler: Privilege SFQ (BEL) MOVE 185 18 19 19 19 93,5
SCORE: 89.95 88.25 89 91.7591.5 89.25

59 JCJ FEUEREXPLOSION TYPE 185 19 19 19 19 94.5

04/05/2015 Grey FEUER JADE x JCJ MAHARANY H&N 18 185 19 18.7518.75 93

6 B&T 185 18 175 18 18 90

Breeder: JOSEE RUSENBERG LEGS 155 16 15.25 155 155  77.75

Handler: Giacomo Capacci Arabians (ITA) MOVE 19 18 185 19 185 93
SCORE: 89.65 89.5 89.5 89.2590.2589.75

B: Mr. Badrawy Mohamed Ahmed Fathy, C: Mr. Dahmen Doug, D: Mr. Lacina Jaroslav, E: Mrs. Schibler Renata, F: Mr. Trela Marek
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YEARLING COLTS (CLASS 6A)

sponsored by:
FALI STUD FOR ARABIAN HORSES

Chaantilly 2076

AHO European Breeders' 6 - 7 August

RNK N° HORSE B C D E F Total
52 EOS APOLLO TYPE 19 19 19 19 19 95
02/07/2015 Bay LAWRENCE EL GAZAL x ANNOU EL WUOTAN by FT H&N 185 185 19 1875 19 93.75

7 ‘(’)VUOTAEOS ARABIANS (DEU) B&T 175 18 185 175 18 89.5
wner:
Breeder: EOS ARABIANS (DEU) LEGS 15.25 16 15.7515.75 155  78.25
Handler: Schoukens Training Center (BEL) MOVE 18 175 185 185 18 90.5
SCORE: 89.40 88.25 89 90.7589.5 89.5
55 VIGGO TYPE 19 185 19 185 185 935
11/06/2015 Bay EMERALD J (BE) x FAB VANITY FAIR H&N 18.25 18 18.7518.25 18 91.25
8 B&T 175 18 175 175 175 88
Breeder: CHLOE J ZAMORA (GBR) LEGS 15.5 15.75 155 15.5 15.75 78
Handler: Miles Buckley MOVE 19 185 19 195 19 05
SCORE: 89.15 89.2588.7589.7589.2588.75
57 EROLD DE LAFON TYPE 18 18 185 18 18 90.5
29/05/2015 Bay EMERALD J (BE) x PRISMA DE LAFON by WH H&N 18 17.75 18 17.75 18 89.5
9 JUSTICE (US) B&T 175 175 175 175 175 87.5
Breeder: E.A:R.L. Mas de Lafon (FRA) LEGS 15.5 15.75 155 15.5 16 78.25
Handler: Privilege SFQ (BEL) MOVE 175 18 185 19 19 92
SCORE: 87.55 86.5 87 88 87.7588.5
53 BAHADUR SBM TYPE 18 175 18 18 18 89.5
15/06/2015 Grey MUHARIB AL RAYYAN x GLENTONS EUFORIA by H&N 18 175 17.7517.7517.75 88.75

10 VIVALDI RACH B&T 175 175 175 175 175 87.5
Breeder: PETER & SARAH HOWARD (GBR) LEGS 1525 16 15.2515.75 155  77.75
Handler: DAREN COMMINS MOVE 175 18 18 185 18 20

SCORE: 86.70

86.2586.5 86.5 87.5 86.75

B: Mr. Badrawy Mohamed Ahmed Fathy, C: Mr. Dahmen Doug, D: Mr. Lacina Jaroslav, E: Mrs. Schibler Renata, F: Mr. Trela Marek
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